Year 10 Plan of Study

10b

4.9.23-20.10.23

23.10.23- 27.10.23

30.10.23-15.12.23

18.12.23-20.12.23

3.1.24-9.2.24

12.2.24-16.2.24

27.2.24-22.3.24

25.3.24-28.3.24

15.4.24-17.5.24

P1 of week

P2 of week

20.5.24-24.5.24

3.6.24-5.7.24

P1 of week

P2 of week
8.7.24-12.7.24

SG Boys SG Mix Boys
JFF SVI/BYR WLG/MIS
Football Badminton Football
Interhouse
WLG/MIS LAM* JFF
Rugby Basketball Table Tennis
Interhouse
WLG/MIS SVI/BYR JFF
Badminton Netball Fitness Suite
Interhouse
SVI/BYR JFF WLG
Table Tennis Football Rugby/Flag
Interhouse
WLG/MIS JFF SVI/BYR
Athletics Cricket rounders
Cricket Athletics Table tennis
Interhouse
WLG/MIS JFF SVI/BYR
Athletics Cricket tennis
Cricket Athletics softball

Interhouse




Girls

LAM

Fitness

SVI/BYR

Fitness Suite

LAM

Football

LAM*

Basketball/Badminton

LAM

Gym

Rounders

LAM

Gym/ Dance

Rounders/ Athletics

Notes



